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DISCOVER THE ALLURE OF
EXQUISITE COCRTAILS AND WINES

OPENED SINCE THE GOLDEN ERA OF 1991

The award-winning Lobster Bar and Grill has earned a stellar reputation with its
devotion to the finest classic cocktails, ingenious seafood dishes and unparalleled service.
A sophisticated lunch venue by day and vibrant supper club by night, live vicariously
through the all-new drinks menu that interweaves the tales of adventure with
the unique essence of Shangri-La.




REWRITING THE HISTORY:
LOBSTER BAR CLASSIC COCRTAILS GUIDE

Transport yourself to the captivating era of mixology with our selection of classic
cocktails that capture the essence of timeless flavours from the 1920s to the 1960s

Vieux Carré

Michter’s Rye | Martell VSOP | Mancino Rosso Amaranto
DOM Benedictine | Bitters | Essentia Vetiver

Fog Cutter

Havana Club 7 Years | Beefeater 24 | Rémy Martin VSOP | Pisco
PX Sherry | Speed Press Orange Juice
Orgeat Syrup | Lemon Juice | Essentia Cardamom

Mary Pickford
Plantation Three Stars | Luxardo Maraschino | Homemade Grenadine Syrup

Fresh Pressed Pineapple Juice | Essentia Bergamot

ROB ROY

The Glenlivet 12 Years | Mancino Rosso Amaranto | Bitters
Essentia Orange Leaves

Toreador
Altos Olmeca Plata | Apricot Brandy | Lime Juice | Agave Syrup

Orange Bitters | Essentia Lime

Red Lion
Monkey 47 Gin | Orange Liquor | Fresh Orange and Lemon Juice

Homemade Grenadine | Bitters | Essentia Lavander

HK$158 Per Glass

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge



Zombie
Havana Club 3 Years | Falernum | Pineapple Juice | Speed Press Pink Grapefruit Juice

Homemade Grenadine Syrup | Absinth | Essentia Wild Fennel

El Presidente

Havana Club 3 Years | Mancino Secco Vermouth | Liquor N4
Homemade Grenadine Syrup | Essentia Lime

Golden Cadillac

Créme de Cacao | Galliano Liquor | Cream | Essentia Nutmeg

Little ITALY
Michter’s Rye | Vermouth di Torino Carlo Alberto Red | Cynar

Luxardo Maraschino | Essential Wild Carrot

Stinger
Martell VSOP | Créme de Menthe | Essentia Peppermint

Ramos Gin Fizz
Tanqueray 10 Gin | Cream | Egg White | Sugar | Fresh Lime

Fresh Lemon | Orange Flower Water | London Essence Soda | Essentia Lemon Leaf

Trinidad Sour
Angostura Bitters | Michter’s Single Barrel Bourbon | Orgeat Syrup | Fresh Lemon

Essentia Sage Flower

HKS$158 Per Glass

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge



LOW-ALCOHOL COCRKRTAILS &
NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINRS

What To Drink When You Are Not Drinking

Whether you're drawn to earthy and floral aromas, tropical and sour tastes, or bittersweet
notes, let our talented mixologists know your favourite flavours and impress your palate
with a bespoke non-alcoholic beverage

The Bespoke Delight

HKS$148 Per Glass

LOW-ALCOHOL COCRTAILS

Our collection of low-ABYV cocktails is meticulously crafted for those with a preference
for a lighter touch. Take a sip and indulge in the exquisite specials, available on draft or
expertly built over ice

Higherthan Whisky Highball by
Young Master

Whisky | Iron Goddess Tea

Higherthan Vodka Highball by
Young Master

Organic Vodka | Ginger | Sichuan Spices | Cane Sugar

Vermouth and Soda
Mancino Sakura White Vermouth | White Peach & Crafted Soda

HKS$148 Per Glass

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge



BAR SNACK MENU

(Available until 22:00)

"Edamame

Steamed with sea salt/
sautéed with Rose Harissa chilli

HK$78

"Chorizo and olives
Grilled with caramelised onions
and honey rosemary

HK$98

" Artisanal cold cuts

Chorizo, salami,
Parma ham and pickles

HKS$198

Cumin fried squid
With Sriracha mayonnaise
HK$128

Sweet corn
Deep-fried with

Sriracha mayonnaise
HK$88

"“Chickpea fries
Parmesan cheese
and Parmesan dressing
HK$88

“Freshly shucked oyster

Fresh seasonal oyster with
mignonette sauce and lemon

HKS$78 per piece

N Contains nuts B Contains beef

Seafood platter

A selection of seasonal shellfish,
crustaceans and marinated fish

HK$1,880 for 2 persons

Sichuan fried chicken
with honey yuzu mayonnaise
HK§$128

"N Artisanal cheese
A selection of seasonal cheese
with seasonal fruits

HKS$188

"Ham and cheese slider
Sandwich grilled with Comté cheese
HKS$128

“Mini steak slider
Roasted beef, pickled onion and
barbecue sauce
HK$148

"French fries
Mayonnaise and ketchup
HK$88

Lobster roll
Lobster mayonnaise, celery,
sage, toasted brioche,
French fries and mixed greens
HK$258

P Contains pork ~ V Vegetarian G Gluten Free

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge



SPARKLING

Champagne, Bruno & Christiane Olivier, Signature Brut,
Trelou-Sur-Marne, France

Champagne, Laurent Perrier, La Cuvée, Brut
Trelou-Sur-Marne, France

Champagne, Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut
Reims, France

Sparkling, Nyetimber, Ros¢, Brut, Sussex, England

Champagne, Bruno Paillard, Premi¢re Cuvée Rosé, Brut
Tours-sur-Marne, France

Champagne, André Beaufort, Polisy, Brut, Aube, France

Champagne, Dom Pérignon, Brut, Reims, France

WHITE WINE

Vintage

n.v.

n.v.

n.v.

n.v.

n.v.

n.v.
2013

Chenin Blanc, Sur Lie, Ladybird, Stellenbosch, South Africa 2020

Sauvignon Blanc, Spinyback, Marlborough, New Zealand

2022

Riesling, Trocken, Weingut Robert Weil, Rheingau, Germany 2021

Chardonnay, Rising, Yarra Valley, Australia

Chablis ler Cru Mont de Milieu,Christophe et Fils,
Burgundy, France

Pouilly Fuissé ler Cru Vers Cras, Domaine Cordier,
Burgundy, France

RED WINE

Barbera d’Alba, Rizzi, Piedmont, Italy

Pinot Noir, Baettig, Traiguen,Malleco, Chile
L’aurage, Castillon- Cotes de Bordeaux, France
Volnay, Domaine Francois Buffet, Burgundy, France

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Clos de la L’oratoire, Rhone, France
(By Coravin)

Sefia, Valle de Aconcagua, Chile (By Coravin)

ROSE WINE

Chateau d’Esclans, Whispering Angel, Rosé
Cotes de Provence, Provence, France

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge * Vintage may change due to market availability

2021
2018

2020

2020
2021
2017
2020
2019

2009

2022

Glass
185

220

250

250
350

380
550

Glass
145
155
165
175
210

285

Glass
160
185
220
240
320

620

Glass
150

Bottle
880

1,000

1,200

1,200
1,500

1,800
2,700

Bottle
680
700
750
850

1,000

1,400

Bottle
700
900

1,000
1,200
1,500

3,000

Bottle
700



CHINESE BALJIU "h & &5 8

Kwei Chow Mou Tai 53% &M & 7L+ = (500miZ=F)
Wu Liang Ye Chiew 52% FLA& 1R 71+ & (500mlz7t)
National Cellar 1573 52% B2 —FHt = FH+ JF (500mlZH)

GIN

Bareksten Botanical Gin
Beefeater

Beefeater 24

Bombay Reserve

Bulldog

Buss 509 Mastercut

Buss 509 Midi Cut

Buss 509 Rebel Cut

Chase GB

Citadelle Reserve
Distillerie de Paris-Gin Batch 1
Distillerie de Paris-Gin Tonik
Dodd's Old Tom Gin
Farmer’s

Fords

Gin Mare

G'Vine

Hendrick’s

Hrafn Thought & Memory
Hrafn Valhalla

Hrafn Valkyrie

Juju Gin

Ki No Bi

Martin Miller's Westbourne
Monkey 47 Sloe Gin
Monkey 47

Nikka Coffey

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

Glass
180
118
135
118
118
210
210
210
170
150
220
220
135
150
130
170
155
165
170
175
165
160
180
140
220
230
240

Bottle
5,850
3,500
1,980

Bottle
2,210
2,360
2,160
2,360
1,770
3,150
3,150
3,150
2,550
2,250
2,420
2,420
1,485
2,400
1,950
2,550
2,325
2,475
2,550
2,625
2,475
2,400
2,700
2,100
2,420
2,530
3,600



GIN

Perfume Tree
Plymouth

Ransom Dry
Ransom Old Tom
Roku

Sipsmith

St George
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Tanqueray Mallaca
Tanqueray Rangpur
The Botanist

The London No.1
Two Moons Dry

VODKA

Absolut Elyx

Belvedere

Belvedere Single Estate Smogory Forest
Belvedere Single Estate Lake Bartezek
Beluga Noble

Beluga Gold Line

Ciroc

Chopin

Distillerie De Paris Indian Flavoured
Grey Goose

Ketel One

Ketelone Citron

Nikka Coffey

Stolichnaya Elit

Tito’s

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

Glass
230
140
150
160
160
150
150
125
145
140
140
150
150
160

Glass
135
135
155
155
190
390
150
190
220
135
135
135
240
140
130

Bottle
2,530
2,100
2,400
2,560
2,400
2,250
2,400
2,000
2,320
2,100
2,100
2,250
2,250
2,400

Bottle
2,025
2,025
2,325
2,325
2,850
5,850
2,400
2,850
2,420
2,025
2,160
2,160
3,600
2,240
2,080



RUM

Appleton 12 yrs old

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Ocho

Brugal 1888

Diplomatico Mantuano
Diplomatico Reserve Exclusiva
English Harbour

El Dorado 12 yrs old

El Dorado 21 yrs old
Flamboyant Vieux Rhum
Gosling’s Black Seal

Havana Club 3 yrs old

Havana Club 7 yrs old

Havana Club Seleccion de Maestros
Havana Club Union
Matusalem Rum Solera 7
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15 Yrs
Myer's Dark

Mount Gay Eclipse

Mount Gay Black Barrel
Mount Gay XO

Plantation 3 Stars

Plantation XO

Plantation Trinidad 2000

Pyrat XO

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

Glass
170
125
135
230
140
150
240
175
320
200
135
120
145
220
670
145
215
120
135
140
160
135
240
220
225

Bottle
2,720
2,000
2,970
3,450
2,100
2,250
3,360
2,800
5,120
3,000
2,160
1,920
2,320
3,520

10,720
2,175
3,225
2,640
2,025
2,100
2,400
2,025
3,600
3,300
3,600
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RUM

St. Nicholas Abbey White

The Kraken

HSE Rhum Blanc Agricole

HSE Rhum Agricole Extra Vieux XO

HSE Rhum Agricole Extra Vieux Sherry Finish Fino
HSE Rhum Agricole Extra Vieux Sherry Finish Px
Samaroli Barbados 1998 Cuba

Samaroli Jamaica 2005

Samaroli Demerara 2002

Samaroli Barbados 1999 Brasil 12 yrs old
Samaroli Barbados 1998 Barbados

Samaroli Barbados No Age Cuvee Year 2011
Samaroli Barbados 1998 Guadeloupe

Wray & Nephew

Zacapa 23 yrs old

Zacapa XO

MADEIRA

Madeira Sercial, Pereira d'Oliveira, Portugal

Glass
230
145
140
200
245
245
320
250
280
330
335
340
345
155
220
290

Vintage Glass
1989 500

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

Bottle
3,450
2,175
2,100
3,000
2,695
2,695
4,800
3,750
4,200
4,950
5,025
5,100
5,175
2,325
3,520
4,640

Bottle
2.500



CACHACA
Abelha

Sagatiba Pura
Sagatiba Velha

TEQUILA

Avion Silver

Altos Bianca Tequila
Artenom 1580 Blanco
Artenom 1146 Anejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio 1942
Olmeca Blanco
Ocho Blanco

Ocho Reposado
Patron xo café
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

Pasote Reposado

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

Glass
145
130
155

Glass
160
170
155
185
185
190
220
185
230
250
500
120
150
160
240
190
220
230
200

Bottle
2,175
1,950
2,480

Bottle
2,560
2,550
2,480
2,960
2,960
3,040
3,520
2,960
3,680
4,000
8,000
1,800
1,650
1,600
3,840
3,040
3,520
3,680
3,200
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MEZCAL

Alipus San Juan del Rio

Alipus San Andres

Bozal Single Maguey Tobasiche

Del Maguey Vida

Del Maguey Chichicapa

Del Maguey Minero

Del Maguey Crema De Mezcal
Espiritu Lauro Joven

Espiritu Lauro Anejo

Los Danzantes Joven

Los Danzantes Anejo

Montelobos Mezcal Joven

Santa Pedrera Joven

Sotol Hacienda De Chihuahua Anejo
Sotol Hacienda De Chihuahua Platinum

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Baker’s 7 yrs old

Basil Hayden’s
Blantons Single Barrel
Booker’s

Buffalo Trace

Elijah Craig

Hudson Manhattan Rye
Jefferson's

Knob Creek

Michter’s Bourbon

Michter’s Rye

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

Glass
155
155
220
160
235
240
170
230
330
160
230
150
180
220
230

Glass
160
190
170
240
140
145
190
185
130
130
140

Bottle
2,480
2,480
2,880
2,560
3,840
3,840
2,720
3,680
5,280
2,560
3,680
2,400
2,880
3,300
3,450

Bottle
2,400
2,850
2,550
3,600
2,240
2,175
1,330
2,960
2,080
2,080
2,240



AMERICAN WHISKEY

Michter’s 10 yrs old Bourbon

Michter’s 10 yrs old Rye

Michter’s Single Barrel 10 yrs old Bourbon
Michter’s 20 yrs Bourbon

Pappy Van Winkle 20 yrs old

Pappy Van Winkle 23 yrs old

Rowan’s Creek

Russell’s Reserve 10 yrs old Bourbon
Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

Highland
Dalmore 12 yrs old

Dalwhinnie 15 yrs old
Glenmorangie La Santa
Glenmorangie 10 yrs old
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Glenmorangie Nectar
Glenmorangie 18 yrs old
Glenmorangie Signet

Oban 14 yrs old

Lowland

Auchentoshan Three Wood
Auchentoshan 12 yrs old
Aberlour 12 yrs old
Aberlour A'Bunadh

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

Glass
330
340
400

2,550

3,450

3,800
130
135
190
130
165

Glass

150
145
140
135
145
150
270
345
175

180
145
140
230

Bottle
5,280
5,440
6,400

40,800
55,200
60,800

2,080
2,160
2,960
2,080
2,640

Bottle

2,250
2,175
2,100
2,025
2,175
2,250
4,050
5,175
2,625

2,700
2,175
2,100
3,450
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SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY Glass Botile

Speyside

Balvenie 12 yrs old 140 2,100
The Glenlivet 12 yrs old 135 2,025
The Glenlivet 15 yrs old 150 2,250
The Glenlivet 18 yrs old 230 3,450
Glenfiddish 12 yrs old 135 2,025
Glenfiddish 18 yrs old 190 2,850
Glenfarclas 12 yrs old 145 2,175
Glenfarclas 1981 2,700 40,500
Glenfarclas 1976 5,200 78,000
Glenfarclas 1972 6,300 94,500
The Macallan 12 yrs old 140 2,100
The Macallan Edition No.5 230 3,450
The Macallan 18 yrs old 420 6,300
The Macallan 25 yrs old 1,900 28,500
The Macallan 30 yrs old 4,920 73,800
The Macallan Rich Cacao 195 2,925
The Macallan Arabica 220 3,300
The Macallan Community 2,300 34,500
Glenrothes 12 yrs old 135 2,025
Glenrothes 1998 145 2,175
GlenDronach 12 yrs old 135 2,025
Singleton 12 yrs old 135 2,025
Islay

Ardbeg 10 yrs old 135 2,025
Ardbeg & Craigellachie 220 3,300
Bowmore 18 yrs old 230 3,450
Bowmore 23 yrs old 980 14,700
Bunnahabhain 12 yrs old 145 2,175
Caol Ila 12 yrs old 150 2,250

Caol Ila 15 yrs old 230 3,450

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge



S[NGLE MALT SCOT CH WH[SKY Glass Bottle

Islay

Kilchoman Sanaig 150 2,250
Kilchoman Loch Gorm Sherry Cask 190 2,850
Kilchoman Port Cask Matured 200 3,000
Laphroaig 10 yrs old 150 2,250
Laphroaig 18 yrs old 490 7,350
Lagavulin 12 yrs old 220 3,300
Lagavulin 16 yrs old 170 2,550
Smokehead Extra Black 18 yrs old 430 6,450
Port Ellen 39 yrs old 9,800 147,000
Islands

Isle of Jura 140 2,100
Talisker 10 yrs old 135 2,025
Talisker 15 yrs old 220 3,300
Highland Park 12 yrs old 140 2,100
Highland Park 18 yrs old 230 3,450
Highland Park 25 yrs old 930 13,950
Highland Park 30 yrs old 1,560 23,400
Campbeltown

Springbank 10 yrs old 220 3,300
Springbank 12 yrs old 300 4,500
The Whisky Trail Jazz Series

Clynelish 9 yrs, 2010, Vol.3 180 2,700
Blended Scotch 38 yrs, 1980, Vol.4 530 7,950
Invergordon 44 yrs, 1974, Vol.2 590 8,850

Mortlach 26 yrs, 1993, Vol.1 660 9,900

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge
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SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

Irish Whiskey
Bushmills

Bushmills SM 16 yrs old
Bushmills SM 21 yrs old
Connemara Single Malt
Glendalough 13 yrs old
Jameson

Redbreast 12 yrs old
Teeling Single Malt
Canadian Whisky
Canadian Club

Crown Royal

Japanese Whisky
Nikka from the Barrel
Nikka Coffee Grain
Hakushu 12 yrs old
Hakushu 18 yrs old
Hibiki 12 yrs old
Hibiki 17 yrs old
Hibiki 21 yrs old
Hibiki 30 yrs old
Miyagikyo 10 yrs old
Miyagikyo 15 yrs old
Miyagikyo 12 yrs old
Taketsuru 17 yrs old
Taketsuru 21 yrs old
Yamazaki 12 yrs old
Yamazaki 18 yrs old
Yoichi 10 yrs old
Yoichi 12 yrs old

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

Glass

130
190
350
130
190
120
130
150

120
130

190
220
230
820
950
1,300
1,500
8,800
980
1,380
1,200
1,180
1,380
680
990
890
1,080

Bottle

1,950
2,850
5,250
1,950
2,850
1,800
1,950
2,250

1,800
1,950

2,090
3,300
3,450
13,300
14,250
19,500
22,500
132,000
14,700
20,700
18,000
17,700
20,700
10,200
14,850
13,350
16,200



BLENDED SCOITCH WHISKY Glass Botile

Chivas Regal 12 yrs old 130 1,950
Chivas Regal 18 yrs old 190 2,850
Chivas Regal 25 yrs old 450 6,750
Copper Dog 140 2,100
J&B Rare 125 2,000
Johnnie Walker Black Label 135 2,160
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 400 6,400
Monkey Shoulder 140 2,240
Pig's Nose 120 1,800
COGNAC Glass Bottle
Camus VSOP 130 1,950
Camus XO 330 4,950
Courvoisier VSOP 130 1,950
Courvoisier XO 320 4,800
Gaston XO 170 2,550
Gaston St. Louis 360 5,760
Hennessy VSOP 140 2,100
Hennessy XO 330 4,950
Hennessy Paradis 1,550 23,250
Hennessy Richard 5,700 91,200
Hine 1995 380 6,080
Hine 1961 560 8,960
Hine 1957 700 11,200
Hine Mariage De Thomas 1,700 27,200
Jean Grosperrin Bois Ordinaries 280 4,200
Jean Grosperrin Fins Bois 1988 390 5,850
Jean Grosperrin Petite Champagne 1976 490 7,350
Jean Grosperrin Grande Champagne 1970 600 9,000
Martell VSOP 135 2,025
Martell XO 350 5,250
Martell Noblige 300 4,500
Martell Cordon Bleu 350 5,250
Remy Martin VSOP 135 2,025
Remy Martin XO 330 4,950
Remy Martin Louis XIII 6,900 103,500

Remy Club 290 4,350

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge
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ARMAGNAC

Chateau de Laubade VSOP

Chateau de Laubade XO

Comte De Lafitte 3 Star

Comte De Lafitte Extra Vieil
Larressingle VSOP

Larressingle XO

Larressingle 1986

Larressingle Domaine Du Pillon 1972

Larressingle Domaine Du Pillon 1792

CALVADOS

Christian Drouin Pays d’Auge VSOP

Christian Drouin Pays d’Auge Pomme Prisonniere
Christian Drouin Hors d’Age Pays d’Auge AOC
Christian Drouin 1969 Vintage AOC

Christian Drouin 1962 Vintage AOC

Avallen Calvados

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

Glass
130
250
130
145
130
220
300

1,100

1,800

Glass
150
190
230
900

1,200
120

Bottle
1,950
3,750
1,950
2,175
1,950
3,300
4,800

16,500
27,000

Bottle
2,250
2,850
3,450
14,400
15,000
1800



FAUX DEVIE - GRAPPA

Bareksten Botanical Aquavit

Framboise Sauvage, Massenez

Jacopo Poli — Grappa Amorosa di Settembre
Jacopo Poli — Grappa Amorosa di Dicembre
Kirsch Vieux

La Vielle Prune

Mirabelle, Massenez

Poire Williams, Massenez

Poire Williams Pear inside, Massenez

SHERRY

Tio Pepe

Harveys Bristol Cream

Valdespino Amontillado Tio Diego
Valdespino Pedro Ximenez El Candado
Valdespino Oloroso 1842

PORT

Graham’s Fine White

Graham’s Fine Ruby

Graham’s Fine Tawny

Dow’s 1985

Graham’s Fine Tawny 30 yrs old
Graham’s Fine 1997

Taylor’s 2000

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

Glass
180
120
220
220
120
120
130
130
150

Glass
130
130
130
130
130

Glass
130
130
130
220
230
290
320

Bottle
1,950
1,800
3,520
3,520
1,800
1,800
1,950
1,950
2,250

Bottle
2,080
2,080
2,080
2,080
2,080

Bottle
2,080
2,080
2,080
3,520
3,680
4,640
5,120
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PISCO

Aba Pisco

Demonio de los Andees

Macchu

AMAROS & BITTERS

Amaro Santoni
Averna

Aperol

Braulio
Campari

Cynar

Fernet Hunter
Fernet Branca
Montenegro
Mentha Branca

Suze

ABSINTHE

St. George Absinthe

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

Glass
130
135
130

118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118

Glass
140

Bottle
1,950
2,025
1,950

1,888
1,770
1,770
1,888
1,770
1,770
1,888
1,888
1,888
1,888
1,888

Bottle
2,100



APERITIFS & VERMOUTHS Glass Botile

Cocchi Amaro 118 1,888
Cocchi Americano 118 1,888
Cocchi Rosa 118 1,888
Cocchi Torino 118 1,888
Cocchi Barolo Chinato 118 1,888
Mancino Rosso Amaranto 118 1,888
Pimm’s N.1 118 1,888
Lillet Blanco 118 1,888
Mancino Secco 118 1,888
Lillet Rouge 118 1,888
NON-ALCOHOL

Seedlip Grove 42 118 1,770
Seedlip Garden 108 118 1,770
Lyres Dry London Spirit 118 1,770
Lyres Aperitif Dry 118 1,770
Lyres Aperitif Rosso 118 1,770
DRAFT BEER Glass
Island Ale by Young Master 98
Pilsner by Young Master 98
BOTTLED BEER Bottle
Guinness 88
Asahi 88
Kirin 88

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge



22

BOTTLED WATER

Evian 330ml

Evian 750ml
Ferrarelle 330ml
Ferrarelle 750ml
Perrier 330ml

Perrier 750ml

San Pellegrino 500ml
San Pellegrino 1000ml

Glass

68
98
68
98
65
98
70
98



ISLAND

SHANGRI-L

HONG KONG

Pacific Place, Supreme Court Road, Central, Hong Kon
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